TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 15:49h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
CORDLESS SCREWDRIVER 12V
VIASFL12
Cordless drill, with 12V of rated voltage, 2 speeds and 2 Ah battery
capacity, 1 hour of charging time, with idle rotation speed of
0-350rpm / 0-1100rpm. It also has a maximum torque of 23.8 Nm
with 20+1 adjustment positions, it has a 10mm steel drilling,
Key features
> Lithium Battery with no Memory Effect
> Variable Speed and Reversible Direction of Rotation
> Quick stop function
> Quick release chuck with Rotation Shaft Lock
Specifications
Battery capacity 2 Ah
Charging time 1 h
Dimensions 180 x 50 x 185 mm
Drill chuck capacity 10 mm
Lithium-ion battery without memory effect Yes
Maximum torque 23,8 Nm
No-load speed - 1st speed 0 - 350 rpm
No-load speed - 2nd speed 0 - 1100 rpm
Packaging dimensions 320 x 90 x 225 mm
Product weight 0,93 Kg
Quick-stop function Yes
Reverse rotation Yes
Sound power level (LWA) 87 dB(A), k = 3
Speeds 2
Spindle lock Yes
Steel drilling 10 mm
Torque adjustment positions 20 + 1
Variable speed Yes
Voltage 12 V DC
Weight with packaging 2,11 Kg
Wood drilling 26 mm